Shipping costs

Europe - Professional Customers

These shipping costs only apply to public health organisations
(needle and syringe programmes, safe injection facilities, etc.).
Find out more in our General Terms & Conditions of Sale.

Apothicom covers a portion of shipping costs, and only invoices a contribution

Location:

Zone A: Netherlands.

Zone B: Germany.

toward these costs to its customers.

These shipping costs are inclusive of VAT (20%).

Zone C: Austria, Italy, Spain.

Zone D: Estonia, Greece, Hungary, Portugal, Slovenia.
Zone E: Croatia, Lithuania.

Zone F: Bulgaria, Ireland, Latvia, Romania.

If your country is not on the list, please contact us using the Contact form or via telephone:
+33 (0) 153 6104 49.

Location

Zone A

Zone B

Zone C

Zone D

Zone E

Zone F

Order total (incl. VAT)

€0 to €599
€600 to €1,999
€2,000 to €4,999
€5,000 to €9,999
Over €10,000

€0 to €599
€600 to €1,999
€2,000 to €4,999
€5,000 to €9,999
Over €10,000

€0 to €599
€600 to €1,999
€2,000 to €4,999
€5,000 to €9,999
Over €10,000

€0 to €599
€600 to €1,999
€2,000 to €4,999
€5,000 to €9,999
Over €10,000

€0 to €599
€600 to €1,999
€2,000 to €4,999
€5,000 to €9,999
Over €10,000

€0 to €599
€600 to €1,999
€2,000 to €4,999
€5,000 to €9,999
Over €10,000

2 Apothicom

www.apothicom.org

Shipping costs (incl. VAT)

€55.00
€60.00
€90.00
€170.00
€325.00

€60.00

€70.00
€100.00
€190.00
€360.00

€60.00

€70.00
€140.00
€280.00
€550.00

€75.00
€105.00
€180.00
€365.00
€685.00

€100.00
€125.00
€190.00
€310.00
€530.00

€120.00
€135.00
€205.00
€350.00
€600.00



